
POSIC. DorsalNom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Publicitat

1  14 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA INF-2 NOEL-TADESAN

2  17 MARC ZAFRA CORONELLAS INF-1 NOEL-TADESAN

3  10 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA INF-2 TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.

4  11 ROGER PARETA SALA INF-1 TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA

5  2 ALONSO MIRAS IGLESIAS INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS

6  15 ROBERT GINE CARLES INF-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

7  18 IVAN ROVIRA PANISELLO INF-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA

8  22 IRUNE SANCHEZ PEREZ FIN-1 MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA

9  12 NIL PUIG PRAT INF-2 VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC

10  20 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ FIN-2 MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA

11  23 MAR PIÑOL BLANCH FIN-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

12  6 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ INF-2 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

13  7 RAUL PEREZ CAPITAN INF-2 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA

14  25 AINARA INAREJOS FERNANDEZ FIN-1 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO

15  5 TIMUR ALLAKHIAROV FERRER INF-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

16  8 BIEL TIMONEDA PUNYET INF-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA

17  9 JAN MORA OLIVERAS INF-1 TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA

18  21 ELNA CLAUSS ROIGÉ FIN-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA

19  24 RAQUEL MARTOS HEREDIA FIN-1 VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC

25  1 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO INF-2 BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA
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25  1 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO INF-2 BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA

25  3 IVAN VILADRICH ANGUERA INF-2 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA

25  19 ELVIS GUILLEN PACHECO INF-2 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA

POSIC. DorsalNom Cognom1 Cognom2 Categoria Publicitat Punts

1  14 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA INF-2 NOEL-TADESAN 25

2  11 ROGER PARETA SALA INF-1 TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA 15

3  17 MARC ZAFRA CORONELLAS INF-1 NOEL-TADESAN 7

4  2 ALONSO MIRAS IGLESIAS INF-1 ESCOLA DE CICLISME VALLÈS 6

5  10 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA INF-2 TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C. 6

6  18 IVAN ROVIRA PANISELLO INF-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA 5

7  12 NIL PUIG PRAT INF-2 VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC 0

8  15 ROBERT GINE CARLES INF-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA 0

9  20 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ FIN-2 MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA 0

10  22 IRUNE SANCHEZ PEREZ FIN-1 MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA 0

11  5 TIMUR ALLAKHIAROV FERRER INF-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA -20

12  7 RAUL PEREZ CAPITAN INF-2 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA -20

13  8 BIEL TIMONEDA PUNYET INF-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA -20

14  9 JAN MORA OLIVERAS INF-1 TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA -20

15  21 ELNA CLAUSS ROIGÉ FIN-1 MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA -20

16  23 MAR PIÑOL BLANCH FIN-1 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA -20

17  25 AINARA INAREJOS FERNANDEZ FIN-1 BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO -20

18  6 JORDI AUBESO MARTÍNEZ INF-2 BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA -40

19  24 RAQUEL MARTOS HEREDIA FIN-1 VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC -60

PUNTUACIÓ  - CLASSIFICACIÓ INFANTILS


